

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3493-3494/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2008 in CRLM No. 4691/2009 &  
CRLM No. 49158/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, anticipatory bail, exemption from  
filing c/c of the impugned order and office report )

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPut up after one week.  
In the meantime, affidavit of dasti service shall be filed.(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master